Проект «Дополнительного образование детей»  в Эндирейской СОШ №2 2017-2018 уч.год.



	учреждение 
	адрес
	педагог
	программа
	возраст
	кол
уч-ся
	срок обучения
	кол час в год
	телефон
	электронная почта
	сайт

	МКОУ
	Эндирейская СОШ №2 
	Койтемирова З.А.
	«Умелые ручки»
	10-14
	23
	3 года
	360
	89285206766
	Koytemirova67@maij.ru
	Endire.dagestanschool.ru

	МКОУ
	Эндирейская СОШ №2
	Изудинова З.А.
	«Фантазия»
	10-14
	15
	2 года
	360
	8928 8380512
	Zarema.izudinova@mail.ru
	Endire.dagestanschool.ru

	МКОУ
	Эндирейская СОШ №2 
	Магомедова З.А.
	«Веселые ребята»
	10-13
	12
	1года
	360
	89285526877
	Zaida.magomedova.62@mail.ru
	Endire.dagestanschool.ru

	МКОУ
	Эндирейская СОШ №2
	Абдурахманов М.А.
	спортивный
	12-16
	17
	4 года 
	720
	89285218873
	Marat.abdurakhmanov.73@mail.ru
	Endire.dagestanschool.ru

	МКОУ
	Эндирейская СОШ №2
	Атанова С.У.
	Хореаграфический  кружок
«Радуга»
	10-12
	13
	1год
	360
	89884676684
	Saniyat.biybulatova@mail.ru
	Endire.dagestanschool.ru





